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24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.

©COoNOOR~®WNE

739
774
914
266
778
905
462
811
858
32
79
38
1178
306
853
42
943
425
294
40
39
795
929
1175
866
939
991
736
269
1153
651
970
818
419
1174
298
854
654
78
910
37
917
773
464
580
125
988
653
942

Harrison Panther Invitational
El Pomar Sports Complex
Colorado Springs, CO
September 1, 2005

Kristen McGlynn
Lauren Dorsey-Spitz
Emily Schmidt
Lisa Baity

Sofia Monroe
Jennifer Bremser
Kara Secora
Nicole Reid
Kirsten Milberg
Christy Severy
Molly Funk

Erika Ghent
Jamie Welch
Mollie Thompson
Erin Jaske

Leslie Peterson
Samuntha Thompson
Christina Warden
Kyla Berendzen
Molly McGee
Boules Jennifer
Chavonne Bowers
Kelsey Young
Kelsey Ruhmann
Louisa Tur
Alejandra Orozco
Cameron Smith
Erica Dey

Katie Knox
Lauren Bowers
Emily Landblom
Moriah Gonzales
Michelle Herrera
Brenda Mariscal
Kalee Ricks
Julia Houk

Gabi Johnson
Claire Runge
Lindsay Dick
Sam Foster
Christa Ghent
Jessie Watkins
Britnea DeHerrera
Hilary Walker
Elizabeth Plum
Katie King

Erika Nickel

Eliza Reed

Angel Sullivan

3A - 4A Girls Varsity

Jr
Fr
Jr
Jr
Sr
Fr
So
So
Fr
Sr
Sr
Sr
So
Sr
Jr
Sr
Fr
Sr
So
Jr
Sr
Jr
So
Jr
Jr
So
Sr
Sr
So
So
So
Sr
So
Sr
Sr
Sr
Fr
So
Sr
Sr
So
So
Fr
Jr
Jr
Fr
Sr
Sr
So
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Platte Canyon HS
Pueblo Centennial HS
Sand Creek HS
Denver Christian
Pueblo Centennial HS
Sand Creek HS

Kent Denver

Pueblo East HS

Rock Canyon HS
Aspen HS

Bishop Machebeuf HS
Battle Mountain HS
Woodland Park HS
Evergreen HS

Rock Canyon HS
Battle Mountain HS
Sierra HS

Harrison HS
Evergreen HS

Battle Mountain HS
Battle Mountain HS
Pueblo County HS
Salida HS

Woodland Park HS
Rock Canyon HS
Sierra HS

Sterling HS

Platte Canyon HS
Denver Christian
Windsor HS

Niwot HS

St. Mary's HS

Pueblo West HS
Harrison HS
Woodland Park HS
Evergreen HS

Rock Canyon HS
Niwot HS

Bishop Machebeuf HS
Sand Creek HS

Battle Mountain HS
Sand Creek HS
Pueblo Centennial HS
Kent Denver

Middle Park HS
Buena Vista HS
Sterling HS

Niwot HS

Sierra HS

www.RunnerCard.com

19:23.6
20:01.3
20:12.4
20:18.6
20:26.2
20:41.6
20:46.9
20:55.6
20:57.0
21:03.8
21:10.2
21:20.3
21:31.6
21:34.4
21:37.3
21:40.8
21:44.2
21:45.0
21:46.8
21:47.2
21:48.1
21:52.5
21:54.7
22:03.7
22:09.1
22:12.6
22:15.2
22:15.6
22:16.0
22:17.4
22:18.5
22:20.3
22:23.8
22:24.6
22:24.8
22:28.5
22:32.1
22:32.9
22:33.4
22:34.3
22:36.1
22:36.7
22:38.2
22:46.0
22:49.7
22:50.1
22:53.5
22:54.3
22:54.8
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50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.

583
932
1165
34
309
310
738
576
650
936
817
302
457
358
912
646
652
861
1182
1185
908
300
357
7
782
30
46
678
645
1177
1170
68
923
453
304
301
735
983
414
673
80
865
128
669
906
863
793
775
772
66
355
959
122
459
985
121
356

Melissa Unruh
Alicia Del pardo
Kaylene Bales
Whitney Allard
Stephanie Dillon
Stephanie Klima
Ashley McDonald

Tara Lindsey-Chavez

Kylie Jones
Anna Hepworth
Shalana Gray
Kelsey Lownds
Mary Claire Eisel
Ariel Collins
Sonia Herrera
Krissy Dixon
Christina Platt
Ashley Reisman
Sherri Caffey
Abby Gjerde
Krystal Duff
Hallie Larson
Elizabeth Burton
Alexis Maes
Maddie Schilling
Natalie Obermeyer
McKenzie Stevens
Emily Kinnison
Erika Carlson
Katelyn Stover
Kelsey Pazera
Heather Fischer
Krista Qunitana
Caroline Butler
Chelsey Oeffler
Genevive London
Katie Aldridge
Lauren Hoel
Shenavia Balcom
Natasha Deakins
Maureen Hegarty
Emma Tur
Kaitlyn Quenon
Alyssa Bernhardt
Danielle Bristow
Kristin Schwartz
Casey Atteberry
Charlene Johnson
Nicolee Coffman
Rebecca Burns
Elizabeth Avila
Stephanie Boddiger
Kacie Cain
Lehigh Jessica
Regina Kinzie
Kelsi Boucher
Jade Barela

Jr
Sr
Fr
Sr
Sr
Fr
Sr
So
Jr
Jr
So
So
Jr
Fr
Jr
So
Jr
Jr

So
Sr
Fr
Sr
So
So
So
So
Jr
Fr
So
Jr
Sr
Sr
Fr
Fr
So
Fr
Jr
Sr
Sr
Jr
Fr
Jr
Sr
Jr
Sr
So
Sr
So
Fr
Jr
Sr
So
So
Fr
Jr

e
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Middle Park HS
Sierra HS

Woodland Park HS
Battle Mountain HS
Falcon HS

Falcon HS

Platte Canyon HS
Middle Park HS

Niwot HS

Sierra HS

Pueblo West HS
Evergreen HS

Kent Denver
Fountain-Ft. Carson HS
Sand Creek HS

Niwot HS

Niwot HS

Rock Canyon HS
Pueblo South HS
Pueblo South HS
Sand Creek HS
Evergreen HS
Fountain-Ft. Carson HS
Pueblo Centennial HS
Pueblo Centennial HS
Aspen HS

Battle Mountain HS
Northridge HS

Niwot HS

Woodland Park HS
Woodland Park HS
Berthoud HS

Salida HS

Kent Denver
Evergreen HS
Evergreen HS

Platte Canyon HS
Sterling HS

Harrison HS
Northridge HS

Bishop Machebeuf HS
Rock Canyon HS
Buena Vista HS
Northridge HS

Sand Creek HS

Rock Canyon HS
Pueblo County HS
Pueblo Centennial HS
Pueblo Centennial HS
Berthoud HS
Fountain-Ft. Carson HS
Skyline HS

Buena Vista HS

Kent Denver

Sterling HS

Buena Vista HS
Fountain-Ft. Carson HS

www.RunnerCard.com

22:55.8
22:59.9
23:04.4
23:07.3
23:08.3
23:08.7
23:111
23:11.4
23:13.1
23:14.0
23:16.9
23:18.8
23:19.3
23:21.0
23:21.7
23:23.7
23:24.1
23:25.8
23:26.4
23:27.4
23:28.5
23:28.8
23:30.2
23:30.5
23:30.8
23:34.7
23:35.2
23:36.9
23:37.2
23:37.8
23:39.9
23:40.8
23:45.0
23:46.7
23:48.4
23:49.1
23:52.2
23:52.6
23:57.2
23:57.4
24:00.3
24:00.5
24:12.3
24:14.5
24:23.2
24:24.9
24:26.9
24:28.0
24:30.9
24:43.2
24:45.8
24:46.3
24:52.1
24:55.3
24:56.0
24:56.9
24:57.2

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
7.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.



107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154,
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.

28
460
973
792

71
737
119
814

1143
569
1154
268

24
740
667
941
138
977
452

1190
424
134
413

72

63
421
417
274
963
145
131
585
319
921
965

1151
314
1189
143
969

86

273
1164
1186

964

311

922

794

118

927

934

140

65
798
359
312

20

Abby Mickey
Dean Lindsay
Hannah Heuser
Lu Yaeger

Bree Lambert
Annalisa Hartman
Felicia Boccaccio
Adrian Cooley
Breana Keeter-Gray
Bridgett Sherbine
Desi Cumings
Rachel Henley
Haylen Gregory
Maggie Smith
Sheila Adams
Nalley Sandoval
Bailey Jones
Jaime Vangampleare
Anna Beaton
Alyssen Vallejos
Melania Torres
Megan Clasby
Porcher Austin
Ally Novell

Molly Andersen
Kara Rickard
Parker Jessica
Caroline Shandro
Brennan McKee
Rachel Walker
Emilyn Winkelmeyer
Sarah Williams
Bianca Kriel

Jade Phillips
Tina Senesac
Julie Walters
Melissa Ray
Hillory Sheehan
Sarah Sindler
Monique Garbutt
Emilia Perez

Brooke Schlachtenhaufen

Kaeli West
Shelby Herron
Mary Rademacher
Britany Rucker
Jarrell Phillips
Chelse Atteberry
Keely Blake
Desiree Welker
Corina Garcia
Jennifer Nible
Megan Bolten
Amanda Cisneros
Nicole Flinner
Erika McCammon
Katie Bird

So
Fr
So
Sr
Jr
Jr
Sr
Sr
Fr
So
Jr
Jr
Jr
Sr
Fr
Jr
Jr
Sr
So

So
Sr
Sr
Jr
So
So
So
Fr
Jr
Fr
Sr
Fr
Sr
Jr
Sr
Jr
Sr

Jr
So
So
Jr
Jr

So
Jr
Jr
Sr
So
Jr
So
Sr
Fr
Jr
Jr
So
So

o
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Aspen HS

Kent Denver

St. Mary's HS
Pueblo Central HS
Berthoud HS
Platte Canyon HS
Buena Vista HS
Pueblo West HS
Widefield HS
Mesa Ridge HS
Windsor HS
Denver Christian
Aspen HS

Platte Canyon HS
Northridge HS
Sierra HS

Canon City HS
St. Mary's HS
Kent Denver
Pueblo South HS
Harrison HS
Canon City HS
Harrison HS
Berthoud HS
Berthoud HS
Harrison HS
Harrison HS
Denver Christian
Skyline HS
Canon City HS
Buena Vista HS
Middle Park HS
Falcon HS

Salida HS
Skyline HS
Widefield HS
Falcon HS
Pueblo South HS
Canon City HS
St. Mary's HS
Bishop Machebeuf HS
Denver Christian
Windsor HS
Pueblo South HS
Skyline HS
Falcon HS

Salida HS

Pueblo County HS
Buena Vista HS
Salida HS

Sierra HS

Canon City HS
Berthoud HS
Pueblo County HS
Fountain-Ft. Carson HS
Falcon HS

Aspen HS

www.RunnerCard.com

24:57.9
24:59.9
25:00.7
25:06.6
25:08.0
25:10.2
25:10.5
25:115
25:17.5
25:24.3
25:25.4
25:25.5
25:29.1
25455
25:47.3
25:51.1
25:53.5
25:55.2
25:58.3
25:59.0
26:00.4
26:01.5
26:02.4
26:02.7
26:06.2
26:07.3
26:12.9
26:13.5
26:16.0
26:18.6
26:21.8
26:23.1
26:23.7
26:25.7
26:26.5
26:28.4
26:28.9
26:48.3
26:49.9
26:50.1
26:51.1
26:53.1
26:53.4
27:07.2
27:07.6
27:08.4
27:09.7
27:10.1
27:10.5
27:12.3
27:20.6
27:27.8
27:53.5
28:01.8
28:03.7
28:04.0
28:04.6

107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154,
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.



164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.

675
674
354
677
137
568
810
570
567
136
974
981
796
807
984
966

75

76

Holly Geisick
Brittany Fosher
Marisabel Arroyo
Carolyn James
Morgan Jaquez
Erin Sawyer
Jackie Hernandez
Kristin Swanson
Ashley Roland
Kate Kaufman
Teresa Kerwin
Kara Dudley
Laura Brotherton
Bethany Atkins
McKenna Hough
Emily Sprouse
Deann Zandt
Abby Meier

Battle Mountain HS
Rock Canyon HS
Sand Creek HS
Pueblo Centennial HS
Evergreen HS

Sierra HS

Woodland Park HS
Niwot HS

Platte Canyon HS
Kent Denver

Harrison HS

Denver Christian
Sterling HS

Buena Vista HS
Bishop Machebeuf HS
Aspen HS

©COoNOOR~WNE
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Falcon HS
Northridge HS
Berthoud HS
Salida HS

Pueblo South HS
St. Mary's HS
Pueblo County HS
Canon City HS
Skyline HS

NNRNRNNNN P
ok wbhPEOo

Fountain-Ft. Carson HS

Sr
So
Fr
Fr
Sr
Sr
6
So
So
Sr
Fr
Fr
So
Sr
So
So
So
Jr

ONOOoOWOOANEWONNO NGO

Northridge HS
Northridge HS
Fountain-Ft. Carson HS
Northridge HS

Canon City HS

Mesa Ridge HS
Pueblo East HS

Mesa Ridge HS

Mesa Ridge HS
Canon City HS

St. Mary's HS

Sterling HS

Pueblo County HS
Pueblo East HS
Sterling HS

Skyline HS

Berthoud HS

Bishop Machebeuf HS

Team Results

12, 16, 20, 21, 41
9, 15, 25, 37, 67
3,6, 40, 42,64
2,5,43,73,74
14,19, 36, 61, 71

17, 26, 49, 51, 59

13, 24, 35,52, 79

31, 38, 48, 58, 65

1, 28, 56, 86, 112
7,44, 62, 83, 103

18, 34, 88, 127, 129
4,29, 118, 134, 148
27,47, 87,104, 175
46, 92, 102, 105, 113
11, 39, 90, 147, 181
10, 75, 107, 119, 163
63, 72, 100, 106, 161
54, 55, 139, 143, 152
77,89, 93, 121, 164
81, 99, 111, 130, 131
23, 82, 140, 153, 156
68, 69, 126, 144, 150
32, 109, 124, 146, 174
22,96, 154, 160, 176
123, 128, 136, 145, 158
101, 135, 141, 151, 179

www.RunnerCard.com

28:06.7
28:09.6
28:19.3
28:32.4
28:34.5
28:37.4
28:49.6
28:55.9
29:06.7
29:23.5
29:24.5
29:32.4
29:49.3
29:50.0
30:00.5
31:45.5
33:39.4
35:58.3

110.
153.
155.
197.
201.
202.
203.
240.
283.
299.
396.
433.
440.
458.
468.
474,
502.
543.
544.
552.
554.
557.
585.
608.
690.
707.

164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.



12.
16.
20.
21.
41.
53.
76.

15.
25.
37.
67.
91.
95.

w

40.
42.
64.
70.
94.

n

43.
73.
74.
97.
98.

14.
19.
36.
61.
71.
84.
85.

38.
42.
40.
39.
37.
34.
46.

858.
853.
866.
854.
861.
865.
863.

914.
905.
910.
917.
912.
908.
906.

774.
778.
773.
777.
782.
775.
772.

306.
294,
298.
302.
300.
304.
301.

1. Battle Mountain HS 110

Erika Ghent 21:20.3
Leslie Peterson 21:40.8
Molly McGee 21:47.2
Boules Jennifer 21:48.1
Christa Ghent 22:36.1
Whitney Allard 23:07.3
McKenzie Stevens 23:35.2
Total time for scoring runners: 1:49:12.5

2. Rock Canyon HS 153

Kirsten Milberg 20:57.0
Erin Jaske 21:37.3
Louisa Tur 22:09.1
Gabi Johnson 22:32.1
Ashley Reisman 23:25.8
Emma Tur 24:00.5
Kristin Schwartz 24:24.9
Total time for scoring runners: 1:50:41.3

3. Sand Creek HS 155

Emily Schmidt 20:12.4
Jennifer Bremser 20:41.6
Sam Foster 22:34.3
Jessie Watkins 22:36.7
Sonia Herrera 23:21.7
Krystal Duff 23:28.5
Danielle Bristow 24:23.2
Total time for scoring runners: 1:49:26.7

4. Pueblo Centennial HS 197

Lauren Dorsey-Spitz 20:01.3
Sofia Monroe 20:26.2
Britnea DeHerrera 22:38.2
Alexis Maes 23:30.5
Maddie Schilling 23:30.8
Charlene Johnson 24:28.0
Nicolee Coffman 24:30.9
Total time for scoring runners: 1:50:07.0

5. Evergreen HS 201

Mollie Thompson 21:34.4
Kyla Berendzen 21:46.8
Julia Houk 22:28.5
Kelsey Lownds 23:18.8
Hallie Larson 23:28.8
Chelsey Oeffler 23:48.4
Genevive London 23:49.1
Total time for scoring runners: 1:52:37.3

www.RunnerCard.com

12.
16.
20.
21.
41.

(53)

(76)

15.
25.
37.
67.

(91)

(95)

w

40.
42.
64.

(70)

(94)

n

43.
73.
74.

(97)

(98)

14.
19.
36.
61.
71.

(84)

(85)

01:56.7
02:17.2
02:23.6
02:24.5
03:12.5
03:43.7
04:11.6

01:15.8

01:33.4
02:13.7
02:45.5
03:08.5
04:02.2
04:36.9
05:01.3

02:28.8

00:48.8
01:18.0
03:10.7
03:13.1
03:58.1
04:04.9
04:59.6

03:09.3

00:37.7
01:02.6
03:14.6
04:06.9
04:07.2
05:04.4
05:07.3

03:29.5

02:10.8
02:23.2
03:04.9
03:55.2
04:05.2
04:24.8
04:25.5

01:54.4



17.
26.
49.
51.
59.
122.
157.

13.
24,
35.
52.
79.
80.

31.
38.
48.
58.
65.
66.
78.

28.
56.
86.
112.
120.

44,
62.
83.
103.
108.
125.

18.
34.
88.
127.
129.
132.

943.
939.
942.
932.
936.
941.
934.

1178.
1175.
1174.
1165.
1177.
1170.

651.
654.
653.
650.
646.
652.
645.

739.
736.
738.
735.
737.
740.

462.
464.
457,
453.
459.
460.
452,

425,
419.
414,
424,
413.
421.

6. Sierra HS 202

Samuntha Thompson 21:44.2
Alejandra Orozco 22:12.6
Angel Sullivan 22:54.8
Alicia Del pardo 22:59.9
Anna Hepworth 23:14.0
Nalley Sandoval 25:51.1
Corina Garcia 27:20.6
Total time for scoring runners: 1:53:05.5

7. Woodland Park HS 203

Jamie Welch 21:31.6
Kelsey Ruhmann 22:03.7
Kalee Ricks 22:24.8
Kaylene Bales 23:04.4
Katelyn Stover 23:37.8
Kelsey Pazera 23:39.9
Total time for scoring runners: 1:52:42.3

8. Niwot HS 240

Emily Landblom 22:18.5
Claire Runge 22:32.9
Eliza Reed 22:54.3
Kylie Jones 23:13.1
Krissy Dixon 23:23.7
Christina Platt 23:24.1
Erika Carlson 23:37.2
Total time for scoring runners: 1:54:22.5

9. Platte Canyon HS 283

Kristen McGlynn 19:23.6
Erica Dey 22:15.6
Ashley McDonald 23:11.1
Katie Aldridge 23:52.2
Annalisa Hartman 25:10.2
Maggie Smith 25:45.5
Total time for scoring runners: 1.53:52.7

10. Kent Denver 299

Kara Secora 20:46.9
Hilary Walker 22:46.0
Mary Claire Eisel 23:19.3
Caroline Butler 23:46.7
Lehigh Jessica 24:55.3
Dean Lindsay 24:59.9
Anna Beaton 25:58.3
Total time for scoring runners: 1:55:34.2

11. Harrison HS 396

Christina Warden 21:45.0
Brenda Mariscal 22:24.6
Shenavia Balcom 23:57.2
Melania Torres 26:00.4
Porcher Austin 26:02.4
Kara Rickard 26:07.3

www.RunnerCard.com

17.
26.
49,
51.
59.

(122)

(157)

13.
24.
35.
52.
79.

(80)

31.
38.
48.
58.
65.

(66)

(78)

28.
56.
86.

112.

(120)

44,
62.
83.

103.

(108)

(125)

18.
34.
8s.

127.
129.
(132)

02:20.6
02:49.0
03:31.2
03:36.3
03:50.4
06:27.5
07:57.0

01:29.8

02:08.0
02:40.1
03:01.2
03:40.8
04:14.2
04:16.3

02:06.2

02:54.9
03:09.3
03:30.7
03:49.5
04:00.1
04:00.5
04:13.6

01:05.2

NA
02:52.0
03:47.5
04:28.6
05:46.6
06:21.9

05:46.6

01:23.3
03:22.4
03:55.7
04:23.1
05:31.7
05:36.3
06:34.7

04:08.4

02:21.4
03:01.0
04:33.6
06:36.8
06:38.8
06:43.7

04:17.4



133.

29.
118.
134.
148.

27.
47.
87.
104.
175.
178.

46.

92.
102.
105.
113.
137.
155.

11.
39.
90.
147.
181.

10.
75.
107.
119.
163.

63.
72.
100.
106.
161.
166.

417.

266.
269.
268.
274.
273.

991.
988.
983.
985.
981.
984.

125.
128.
122.
121.
119.
131.
118.

79.
78.
80.
86.
76.

32.
30.
28.
24,
20.

358.
357.
355.
356.
359.
354.

Parker Jessica

26:12.9

Total time for scoring runners:

2:00:09.6

12. Denver Christian 433

Lisa Baity 20:18.6
Katie Knox 22:16.0
Rachel Henley 25:25.5
Caroline Shandro 26:13.5
Brooke Schlachtenhaufen 26:53.1
Total time for scoring runners: 2:01:06.7

13. Sterling HS 440

Cameron Smith 22:15.2
Erika Nickel 22:53.5
Lauren Hoel 23:52.6
Regina Kinzie 24:56.0
Kara Dudley 29:32.4
McKenna Hough 30:00.5
Total time for scoring runners: 2:03:29.7

14. Buena Vista HS 458

Katie King 22:50.1
Kaitlyn Quenon 24:12.3
Kacie Cain 24:52.1
Kelsi Boucher 24:56.9
Felicia Boccaccio 25:10.5
Emilyn Winkelmeyer 26:21.8
Keely Blake 27:10.5
Total time for scoring runners: 2:02:01.9

15. Bishop Machebeuf HS 468

Molly Funk 21:10.2
Lindsay Dick 22:33.4
Maureen Hegarty 24:00.3
Emilia Perez 26:51.1
Abby Meier 35:58.3
Total time for scoring runners: 2:10:33.3

16. Aspen HS 474

Christy Severy 21:03.8
Natalie Obermeyer 23:34.7
Abby Mickey 24:57.9
Haylen Gregory 25:29.1
Katie Bird 28:04.6
Total time for scoring runners: 2:03:10.1

17. Fountain-Ft. Carson HS 502

Ariel Collins 23:21.0
Elizabeth Burton 23:30.2
Elizabeth Avila 24:45.8
Jade Barela 24:57.2
Nicole Flinner 28:03.7
Marisabel Arroyo 28:19.3
Total time for scoring runners: 2:04:37.9
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18. Falcon HS 543

Stephanie Dillon 23:08.3
Stephanie Klima 23:08.7
Bianca Kriel 26:23.7
Melissa Ray 26:28.9
Britany Rucker 27:08.4
Erika McCammon 28:04.0
Total time for scoring runners: 2:06:18.0

19. Northridge HS 544

Emily Kinnison 23:36.9
Natasha Deakins 23:57.4
Alyssa Bernhardt 24:14.5
Sheila Adams 25:47.3
Holly Geisick 28:06.7
Brittany Fosher 28:09.6
Carolyn James 28:32.4
Total time for scoring runners: 2:05:42.8

20. Berthoud HS 552

Heather Fischer 23:40.8
Rebecca Burns 24:43.2
Bree Lambert 25:08.0
Ally Novell 26:02.7
Molly Andersen 26:06.2
Megan Bolten 27:53.5
Deann Zandt 33:39.4
Total time for scoring runners: 2:05:40.9

21. Salida HS 554

Kelsey Young 21:54.7
Krista Qunitana 23:45.0
Jade Phillips 26:25.7
Jarrell Phillips 27:09.7
Desiree Welker 27:12.3
Total time for scoring runners: 2:06:27.4

22. Pueblo South HS 557

Sherri Caffey 23:26.4
Abby Gjerde 23:27.4
Alyssen Vallejos 25:59.0
Hillory Sheehan 26:48.3
Shelby Herron 27:07.2
Total time for scoring runners: 2:06:48.3

23. St. Mary's HS 585

Moriah Gonzales 22:20.3
Hannah Heuser 25:00.7
Jaime Vangampleare 25:55.2
Monique Garbutt 26:50.1
Teresa Kerwin 29:24.5
Total time for scoring runners: 2:09:30.8
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24. Pueblo County HS 608

Chavonne Bowers 21:52.5
Casey Atteberry 24:26.9
Chelse Atteberry 27:10.1
Amanda Cisneros 28:01.8
Laura Brotherton 29:49.3
Total time for scoring runners: 2:11:20.6

25. Canon City HS 690

Bailey Jones 25:53.5
Megan Clasby 26:01.5
Rachel Walker 26:18.6
Sarah Sindler 26:49.9
Jennifer Nible 27:27.8
Morgan Jaquez 28:34.5
Kate Kaufman 29:235
Total time for scoring runners: 2:12:31.3

26. Skyline HS 707

Stephanie Boddiger 24:46.3
Brennan McKee 26:16.0
Tina Senesac 26:26.5
Mary Rademacher 27:07.6
Emily Sprouse 31:45.5
Total time for scoring runners: 2:16:21.9
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